Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Part Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM2305AAB330 3.3V BEKYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB280 2.8V BEHYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB250 2.5V BEGYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB180 1.8V BEEYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB150 1.5V BECYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB120 1.2V BEBYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AABADJ ADJ BEAYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE330 3.3V P2305K QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE280 2.8V P2305H QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE250 2.5V P2305G QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE180 1.8V P2305E QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE150 1.5V P2305C QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE120 1.2V P2305B QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJEADJ ADJ P2305A QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF330 3.3V BEKYW DFN2x2-6 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF280 2.8V BEHYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF250 2.5V BEGYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF180 1.8V BEEYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF150 1.5V BECYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF120 1.2V BEBYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGFADJ ADJ BEAYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 6
14 of 17